READ INSTRU(mONS CAREFULLY
BEFORE PROCEEDING
tAht ‘ 7
L i LULU
FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION
REMITTANCE ADVICE
FORM 159
00)

1 FEE DUE FOR FEE
________________
I TYPE CODE IN
_____________________________
rvThI I SAM IA\
FOR COMMISSION USE ONLY
FILE iz-iAF
(A) (B)
I FEE TYPE FEE MULTIPLE
L—CO E
IM1M OOO1 I
To be used only when you are requesting concurrent actions which result in a requirement to list more than one Fee Type Code.
$725.00
FOR FCC USE ONLY
(A) (B) IC
I I I I o o o I $ FOR FCC USE ONLY
TOTAL AMOUNT
ADD ALL AMOUNTS SHOWN IN COLUMN C, REMITTED WITH THIS FOR FCC USE ONLY
AND ENTER THE TOTAL HERE. APPI IflATIflN
THIS AMOUNT SHOULD EQUAL YOUR ENCLOSED $ 725.00
REMITTANCE.
FCC 302-AM
August 1995
SECTION II - APPLICANT INFORMATION
1 NAME OF APPLICANT
Radio Vision Cristiana Management
MAILING ADDRESS
P.O. Box 2908
CITY STATE ZIP CODE
Paterson NJ 07509
2. This application is for:
El Commercial C] Noncommercial
C] AM Directional [2] AM Non-Directional
Call letters Community of License Construction Permit Ale No. Modification of Construction Expiration Date of Last
Permit Ale No(s). Constwction Permit
WVZN Columbia, PA BP-20140425MA 02/07/2020
3. Is the station now operating pursuant to automatic program test authority in 171 Yes C] No
accordance with 47 C.F.R. Section 73.1620?